0101

0105
0105
0505

0605
0603

0106
0301

0205
0701

0803
0503

0306
0408

0701
0105

0105
0807
0604
0302

0103
0204
0805
0607

0601
0203
0403

Journée 1

Journée 2

22 janvier

4 5

[5:4 p]

4 1

4 1

1 1
Journée 3

30 janvier

11 51

0,1 35

[5:4 p]

44 11

244 44
[Notre Dame aux pen.]
Journée 4

344 151
201 444
[5:4 p]

111 2244
411 335
Journée 5

52244 1151
4411 0,1111
[5:4 p]

2201 4344
3444 1335
Journée 6

452244 24411
301111  0,2201
11151 51335
54344 0,3444
Journée n°7

20 février

454344 551335
452244 103444
102201 124411
430111 0,11151
Journée 8

443011 445434
245224 155133
512441 310344
101115 0,10220

0708

Barbados 2000

01
01
01
01

02

02
02
02

03
03

03
03

04
04

04
04

05
05

05
05

06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08

bar
bar
bar
bar

bar

bar
bar
bar

bar
bar

bar
bar

bar
bar

bar
bar

bar
bar

bar
bar

bar
bar
bar
bar

bar
bar
bar
bar

bar
bar
bar
bar

Paradise
Gall Hill
Notre Dame
Pinelands

Paradise

Notre Dame
Gall Hill
Spooners Hill

Brittons Hill
Spooners Hill

Gall Hill
Paradise

Notre Dame
Spooners Hill

Pinelands
Brittons Hill

Paradise
Brittons Hill

Spooners Hill
Gall Hill

Paradise
Pinelands
Benfica
Notre Dame

Notre Dame
Paradise
Spooners Hill
Pinelands

Pinelands
Paradise
Brittons Hill
Benfica

Spooners Hill
Benfica
Brittons Hill
Youth Milan

Youth Milan

Pinelands
Brittons Hill
Benfica

Benfica
Youth Milan

Pinelands
Notre Dame

Benfica
Gall Hill

Paradise
Youth Milan

Benfica
Pinelands

Notre Dame
Youth Milan

Brittons Hill

Spooners Hill
Youth Milan

Gall Hill

Youth Milan

Gall Hill [4:3 aux pen.]
Brittons Hill

Benfica

Notre Dame

Youth Milan
Gall Hill pen
Spooners Hill

4:0
1:0
1:0
0:1

0:0

4:2
1.0
0:1

31
11

1.0
drw

4:2
0:0

0:2
1:0

1.0
1.1

0:1
0:2

5:1
2:0
0:1
2:0

1.0
1:1
0:1
1:0

1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0



Journée 9

410111 0,51244 0705 09 bar  Benfica
115513 101022 0408 09 bar  Youth Milan
443301 431034 0503 09 bar  Pinelands
144543 424522 0102 09 bar Notre Dame
pen

Journée 10

0,41011 543013 0703 10 bar  Benfica
142452 110102 0108 10 bar  Paradise
Journée 13

18 avril

0,14454 154301 13 bar Notre Dame
20 avril

401445 411551 13 bar Notre Dame
414254 115430 13 bar  Paradise
Postponed matches

[Mai]

404101 141155 13 bar Benfica
111543  0,44330 13 bar  Gall Hill
[4:2 p]

Classement final :

1.Notre Dame
2.Paradise
3.Youth Milan
4 Brittons Hill
5.Pinelands
6.Gall Hill
7.Benfica
8.Spooners Hill

Promus : : Haynesville United, National U:21

Brittons Hill
Spooners Hill
Gall Hill
Paradise

Gall Hill
Spooners Hill

Gall Hill

Youth Milan
Gall Hill

Youth Milan

Pinelands

0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1

3.0
3.0

31

2:1
2:0

3:2

2:2



